
4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 TREBESCHI Irene 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'14.16
2 4 BRIONI Emma 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'14.76
3 6 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'18.54
4 3 GAMMAITONI Chiara 1999 ITA Le Cupole 1'19.30
5 1 RUGGERI Gaia 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'21.47
6 8 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA G.S. Aragno 1'28.96
7 7 BAJRAMOVIC Sonia 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'31.06
8 2 MARIOTTI Giada 2000 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'33.16

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 11:45

Serie 2
1 4 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'22.40
2 3 ZAMBRELLI Sofia 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'23.02
3 7 CANTAMESSA Amanda 1999 ITA H2O Ssd 1'30.63
4 8 TESTI Teresa 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'32.47
5 6 SIMONAZZI Aurora 2000 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'34.91
6 1 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA G.S. Aragno 1'36.50
7 5 SAVIO Nicholle 2000 ITA Ama Sport 1'40.83

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 CECI Margherita 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. SQ
Nuotata irregolare (1'35.01)
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Serie 3
1 4 RUSSO Chiara 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'24.41
2 2 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'33.18
3 5 BETTAIEB Hannen 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'33.28
4 3 FERRARI Chiara 2000 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'34.20
5 7 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'40.18
6 6 AZZALI Roberta 2000 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'48.01
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Serie 4
1 3 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 1'28.93
2 4 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 1'33.14
3 5 PELLEGRINI Giulia 1999 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'35.41
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4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 TREBESCHI Irene 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'14.16
2 BRIONI Emma 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'14.76
3 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'18.54
4 GAMMAITONI Chiara 1999 ITA Le Cupole 1'19.30
5 RUGGERI Gaia 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'21.47
6 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'22.40
7 ZAMBRELLI Sofia 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'23.02
8 RUSSO Chiara 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'24.41
9 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 1'28.93

10 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA G.S. Aragno 1'28.96
11 CANTAMESSA Amanda 1999 ITA H2O Ssd 1'30.63
12 BAJRAMOVIC Sonia 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'31.06
13 TESTI Teresa 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'32.47
14 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 1'33.14
15 MARIOTTI Giada 2000 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'33.16
16 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'33.18
17 BETTAIEB Hannen 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'33.28
18 FERRARI Chiara 2000 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'34.20
19 SIMONAZZI Aurora 2000 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'34.91
20 PELLEGRINI Giulia 1999 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'35.41
21 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA G.S. Aragno 1'36.50
22 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'40.18
23 SAVIO Nicholle 2000 ITA Ama Sport 1'40.83
24 AZZALI Roberta 2000 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'48.01

NON CLASSIFICATI

CECI Margherita 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. SQ
Nuotata irregolare (1'35.01)
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